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C Wl Inlilal Comments G 0dd )
. Raporl of a Blennlal Consiruction .‘:dl_n;qrhy Bllly Itis the Commumity"s standand
——— | -5-Bmentand Greg-Gates condusiad an — ’ : L -
0410812015, practice, to comply with the
Recards Indicate this fachily was firet livensed or reforenced licensure rule.
submiited for Boeraure on 10/08/1895 an a HA.
Tho facility e currently lleenzed for G0 Bods, Ohir policy of maintaing
Therefore the facllity was surveyed for policy 0T mAIIAINIE I
sonformance with the applloable porllons of the . :
0% Rudes for Lizensing of Adull Care Homes of n safis environment for all
Seven or More Bads and epplicable pertiona of . . _ I
ihe 1981 (1985 Hevision) Edibon of the Nerin of our residents is our man |
Carnaling Building Coda(a), Inglliutional
Oecupancy and the 1884 Rules for Lioensing of goal, Corrections have |
Adult Caro Homes of Seven or Mora Bads in !
affect ot |he Hime of Intlal licensure, | gince been made by the :
Daficiencies ware cited which will regulre a plan Maintenance Director to
of correction. .
- the findings listed in this
& 186 Bullding Equipment Malntainad Safe, Operaling | © 188
. ' repot.
SECTION 0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT
REQUIREMENTS .
(&) The bullding and all fire sefaly, alectrical q .
mechanlcal, and plumbing sguipment in an Qdulf Maintensnce Director will
care home shall be malnipined In e safe and , .
operating condition, provide ongoing follow-up
(k) This Rule shall apply to new and axisting _ '
fachllios with the excoption of Paragraph (e) diming his weekly building
whiich shall not apply to extsling facllfles.
inspection and provide
This Rule is nof met 8 evidenoed by .
1. Baged on observation during the survey tho resolution where meeded,
faclity hae not maintalned electrical equipment in
@ gafe manner by not malntalning wiring methods
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SLMMAKY BTETEMENT OF DEFIGIENCILG [ FPROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORMECTION
ﬁrﬁ {EACH DEFICERCY MUET DG PRECEDED 8Y FULL EHERE {EACH CORARCTIVE AL TION SROULD BE oo ETE
Fua RENULATORY OR LEC IDENTIFVING INFORMATION) Tiks Cpnad.REFERENCED TO THE AFFRIFRINTE DaTE
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C 188 | Contlnuead From page 1 C 188
| in accordance with the Netional Eecirical Code. :
Thia defizlency could effect fecility peracnnel in
o theyoom: — = - - -
Finding: Flaln nupdry. Secured efectrical boy to the
- 4 ]
a. Maln Laurdry - The Junction bo for the | walt molding; Replaced flex conduit between:
axhauet fan I deluched from the wall and aleo thie exhaust Fan and the Junction box,
there |s axposed slectrical wiring where the flex Completed gnd |n place /1315,
conduil has separated fram the Juncilon beo,
R 107: Door lock replaced on door.

2, Basod on obsarvaton, the faclliy hae nod

o e N o | : hinges shimmaed far
manner by dllowling the fire reslslance rating of Rowm 105; Door hinges shim

bulding components to be comprombsed. This

deflclency could affect all orcupants of the fire mppropriate [atching.

O i roroml . Aoom 306 & 313: New door knobs installed,

containad In {he room of orgsn.
All doars are currenthy labching whan

Findings:
a. Tha following doors from Ihe fooms b the cormpletely chosed,
corfdore did not complelely labch when pulked
closad: Rooms 107, 106, 306, and 313. Completed and In place 1/13/15

| :Fl i i
b. Sarinkler Room - Thore ls a gap al the 1 hour SRy T
fire resistant rated calllng where il is panalrated caulked, additioned plpes were also
by tha flew condult for the sprinkler waler flow Hre caulked.

| awlich.
Completed and n place 1/13/15

. Water Haater Room - Wharéﬂ‘hnwamrhaater
want dicls penatrate the 1 howr fire reslaiant

rated cellng there t3 & gap between the vent duct Witer Heater: Both water heater vent
] ']

and e melal flange atiached Lo the celing. ducts fire caulked bebwesn the vent

| 3. Based on observailon during fhe survey, duct and metal flange, and srpwnd where
storags of ciygan in e facliiy s nol being the flange mests the celling.
malntalned In o safe menner by improperly _ na
sioring oxygen cylindere, This could affect Completed and in place 1/12/15
resldant:, staff and visibars in the area if 5 _

ChvRlon of Healih Garvica Fagulalion
i 08421 i aealinuatizn afpal 2006
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PREFIX [FACH CEFICEENCY MUST RE PRECEDED OY FULL FREFTY [EACH CORMECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE COMRLETE
Thi FEGULATIRY OF LAC ENTIFYING mFCRaaTion TAG CROBE-AEFERENCRD TO THE APFHOPRIATE PATE
DEFIIEMCT)
C 188| Gontinued From page 2 186

pressurlzed cxygen cylindss fall aver and was
damaged and became a projectie.

B | e

1. F?hdlng-s:

R 206, Metal coygen or shares
a. Roomn 206 - In the oloset cxygen battles were Bo VB CTATE oW

sliting unright and unrestrained, Other ouygen the tanks
boifes wore stored In @ Pepel Cola crate. Oxygen I T
bollles stored in a A Papsi Cola crate doos not
offer secure or substanilal storage for tha oxygen Completed and In place 1/23/1%
botibag, .
: “Med Storage Room: Metal Oxygen crate
b. Med Room - There are oxygen bottes alfing
uprighl and unrestrained in the room, vy stores the tanks,
C 185 Hol Wator System C 104 Completed angd In placg 1,/33/15

SECTION 0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT

10a NCAD 13F 0371 OTHER
REQUIREMENTS

(d} The hot waler syalem shall be of such slze fo
provide an adeguate supply of hof waler fo the
kitchan, bathvooms, laundry, hpusskesping
closets and soll ulfy room. The hot water
lemparalure af all fixlures used by residoents shall
be malntained at & innimum of 100 degress F
{38 degraes C) and shall not cxcaed 116 degrees
F [48.7 degrans C).

{k) Thiz Rule shall apply lo new and existing
fackilias wilh the axceplion of Paragraph (s)

! whiah shall not apply fo axisting faciitles, 5

This Rula |s not met aa evidencad by

A. Based on cbservatlon during the survey the
faciity haa not malntamad waber tsmperaturas in
compliance with this rule, This deficiency affeals

all the occupants In the fachity.

Dtefulen of Haakh Eordca Ragulalion
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pon I EUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFIGENDER o " PROVIDER'H PIAN OF CORRECTION o
FRAERT [ERCH LEFCIFNCY MURT BE PREGEJE ] EHELD S ETE
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C 186 | Confinwed From page 3 C 106
1. Finding: Warer Temperature: Furchase of a new Taylor
_ _ Dégltal Thermometer; Recallbratad miladng
__‘_ R :Iﬁmmmw “T——wvalve for resident areas. Water temps are a——
:*Hfﬁnd ;E?Emﬂrgmmm;iﬂr'ﬂgﬂhmm 184" F between 109-111 on alf three resident halls,
recuirsment Shnce 1/13/15, weekly checks have produced
temperatures hetween low 107113 high,
C 188 Exhaus! Ventilgion 1o | Completed gnd o plage 1/23/15
SECTION 0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT
104 NCAC 13F 0311 OTHER
REQUIREMENTS
(@) The spaces Bsted in this Paragraph shall be
provided with exhadst ventilallon at the rate of
twa cublo feel par minute per square foof, This
faquirament does not apply to facliltias licensed
bafore April 1, 1984, with natural vantilation I
theee speclfied spaces:
(1) wolled linan lorage:;
(2) sl ulilily room;
{3) balfwooms and toilet rooms;
(#) housekesping closets; and
(3) laundry area,
(k) This Ruls ghall apply lo new and exisling
faclitiea with the oxcaption of Paregraph &)
which shall not apply fo exigling facllities
This Rule Is not ime! as evidanced by: I
:.. B.::ud on observation durdng fhe survoy the
acity has nof provided exhauet ventllation in Exhaust Ventilathan: Hays HVAC
accordence with this rula. This deficlency affects connected an eﬁsr drn from tho
ihe ccoupanta Using the reom and the octupanls om
on the 100 hell blo-hazard storage reom to an already
¢ e exiting central exhaust fan. Fire damper
. ingpa: was also nstalied In the duct work
&, Blohazard Room - Thers s no exhau i
inatalled i he 100 a5 requiren, el fan ::;:::—m bichazard deser and lhaenmnd'
oifk.
B. 400 Hall - The central exhaust fan for the hall |s Completed and In place 1/21/15
Dilwiaion of Fiaaiis Servica Fagulslan
o B4R Yensdeiinion sheal 4 ol 6
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C 188| Conllnued From page 4 G168 (
not working =0 alr & not belng exhavaled ag 100Hall: Motor for the Central
requlred. axhiaust fan was raplaced. All ftoms were
=== re-checked on 2/3/15 and remains functional - ]
Completed and In place 1/14/15,
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